
ｼｰﾄﾞ 選手名 所　属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ QＦ SＦ Ｆ

60

61

75

60

61

60

63

60

60

64

62

62

60

61

63

60

61

60

60

60

60

60

62

60

75

60

63

ｗｏ

60

60

前橋
62

31 新開 碧 （ )

32 2 前橋 美憂 （ 鹿屋SST )

城西中

30 吉峯 りあ （ MJTC )

29 馬場 祐月 （ 城西中 )

28 9・10 岩下 涼音 （ Tennis.inc )

26 野中 莉々愛 （ )

27 中間 心菜 （ 西紫原中

出水中

)

25 5～8 堀 桜子 （ ｱﾘﾑﾗTA )

23 林 愛華 （ )

24 3・4 平岡 里彩 （ ｴｱﾎﾟｰﾄﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

鹿児島純心女子中

)

22 西原 花梨 （ 志學館中等部 )

21 朝倉 逢未 （ 鹿児島純心女子中 )

20 松元 唯織 （ 出水中 )

18 渡邊 稟心 （ )

19 菊野 詩音 （ 西紫原中

城西中

)

17 5～8 常山 優奈 （ 夢限ｼﾞｭﾆｱ )

15 森園 美月 （ )

16 5～8 西 唯花 （ 鹿屋SST

西紫原中

)

14 軍神 日乃 （ 城西中 )

13 柏田 菜緒 （ 西紫原中 )

12 佐藤 真帆 （ )

10 山口 日和子 （ )

11 東 千桜 （ 城西中

城西中

鹿児島純心女子中

)

9 3・4 隈元 にこ （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ )

7 上﨑 羽音 （ )

8 5～8 横村　春花 （ ｴｱﾎﾟｰﾄﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

西紫原中

)

（ 城西中

6 中村 瑠璃 （ 志學館中等部 )

5 9・10 内村 望央 （ ｱﾘﾑﾗTA )

内村

前橋

16歳女子シングルス

1 1 山下 結名 （ ｱﾘﾑﾗTA )

)

4 木下 穂香 （ 鹿屋SST )

2 Ｂｙｅ

3 中内 麻結

山下

松元

常山

常山

西

西

柏田

隈元

佐藤

隈元

3位決め

隈元

隈元

隈元

内村

横村

内村

内村

木下

平岡

平岡

前橋

馬場

前橋

前橋

岩下

堀

堀

平岡

平岡

西原



ｼｰﾄﾞ 選手名 所　属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ QＦ SＦ Ｆ

60

75

61

63

75

60

62

ｗｏ

60

62

61

60

61

60

ｗｏ

60

60

)

鹿屋SST

ｴﾒﾗﾙﾄﾞIWASHITA

米ノ津中学校同好会

31 Bye

32 2 揚野 ひかり （ MJTC

30 豊村 柚月 （ 西紫原中 )

29 本白水 華恋 （ 鹿児島修学館 )

)

28 安田 美桜 （ 鹿児島修学館 )

26 田上 夏希 （ )

27 田中 里奈 （ One.D.Jr

)

25 5～8 内野 優里 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ )

23 Bye

24 3・4 隈元 彩蘭 （ ｽﾊﾟｯﾌﾟｸﾗﾌﾞ

22 宇都 心晴 （ れいめい中 )

21 富来 恭香 （ 鹿屋SST )

)

20 有田 渚 （ Teamくろまめ )

18 Bye

19 田中 美月 （ 西紫原中

)

17 5～8 深迫 春花 （ One.D.Jr )

15 Bye

16 5～8 福岡 凛々 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ

14 霜出 さら （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ )

13 9 俣木 愛莉 （ ｴﾒﾗﾙﾄﾞIWASHITA )

)

12 樋高 光希 （ )

10 Bye

11 永野 藍梨 （ 城西中

)

5 川端 あおい （ 城西中 )

)

9 3・4 餅原 理香子 （ ｽﾊﾟｯﾌﾟｸﾗﾌﾞ )

7 内村 香陽 （ )

8 5～8 丸山 結衣 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ

野㞍野 麻帆 （ 西紫原中

6 時任 凛奈 （ 西紫原中

14歳女子シングルス

1 1 田中 凛々花 （ 鹿屋SST )

)

4 大村 羽紗 （ ｴﾒﾗﾙﾄﾞｼﾞｭﾆｱ )

2 Ｂｙｅ

3

豊村

揚野

田中

大村

丸山

時任

丸山

餅原

永野

俣木

福岡

深迫

有田

富来

隈元

内野

内野





ｼｰﾄﾞ 選手名 所　属 QF SF F

田中

62

餅原

63

餅原

60

揚野

62

深迫

63

揚野

62

揚野

63

田中

61

福岡

63

隈元

64

隈元

62
)

7 隈元 彩蘭 （ ｽﾊﾟｯﾌﾟｸﾗﾌﾞ )

8 内野 優里 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ

6 福岡 凛々 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ )

5位決定

5 丸山 結衣 （ )伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ

)

5 深迫 春花 （ One.D.Jr )

鹿屋SST

3位決定

1 田中 凛々花 （

)

7 5～8 内野 優里 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ )

8 2 揚野 ひかり （ MJTC

)

5 5～8 深迫 春花 （ One.D.Jr )

6 3・4 隈元 彩蘭 （ ｽﾊﾟｯﾌﾟｸﾗﾌﾞ

)

3 3・4 餅原 理香子 （ ｽﾊﾟｯﾌﾟｸﾗﾌﾞ )

4 5～8 福岡 凛々 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ

)

14歳女子シングルスBest 8

1 1 田中 凛々花 （ 鹿屋SST )

2 5～8 丸山 結衣 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ



ｼｰﾄﾞ 選手名 所　属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ SＦ Ｆ

桑水流

60

桑水流

60

田中

75

桑水流

61

小川

62

小川

63

野下

62

桑水流

60

田代

60

福岡

60

福岡

61

隈元

63

松元

61

隈元

62

隈元

60

福岡

61

松元

62

松元

60

野下

75

5位決め

3位決め

ｴﾒﾗﾙﾄﾞｼﾞｭﾆｱ

野下 尋未 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ )

田代 生成り （ STA )

松元 日遥 （ ﾃﾝﾎﾟｲﾝﾄｼﾞｭﾆｱ )

田中 公那 （ One.D.Jr )

小川 愛月花 （ ERG )

福岡 真 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ )

16 2 隈元 巴七 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ )

5 3・4

12 3・4

15 蒲地 なつみ （ MJTC )

14 安庭 佑希菜 （ ｴﾒﾗﾙﾄﾞｼﾞｭﾆｱ )

13 松元 日遥 （ ﾃﾝﾎﾟｲﾝﾄｼﾞｭﾆｱ )

)

12 3・4 福岡 真 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ )

10 川端 つぐみ （ )

11 俵積田 杏璃 （ MJTC

9 5・6 田代 生成り （ STA )

8 5・6 瀧川 璃羽菜 （ One.D.Jr )

7 野下 尋未 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ )

6 前田 心菜 （ NJT )

3・4 小川 愛月花 （ ERG )

4 田中 公那 （ One.D.Jr )

1

2

3

4

12歳女子シングルス

1 1 桑水流 江菜 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ )

3 馬場 心華菜 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ )

2 松下 巴香 （ NJT )

5



ｼｰﾄﾞ 選手名 所　属 １Ｒ SF F

田中

61

田中

63

菊永

65

田中

61

池田

62

池田

64

加治屋

61

菊永

61
加治屋 麗 （ ｱﾘﾑﾗTA )

8 2 加治屋 麗 （ ｱﾘﾑﾗTA )

3位決め

菊永 一妃 （ STA )4

)

6 池田 栞菜 （ KAZE )

7 上窪 凛香 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ

)

4 菊永 一妃 （ STA )

5 上田 穂香 （ STA

)

3 新山 瑚夏 （ 伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ

8 2

10歳女子シングルス

1 1 田中 芽生華 （ 鹿屋SST )

)

2 森本 ひおり （ STA


